Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 15 October 2020 at 7:58 am.

Horse

Aadelad

Ace Attack

Ace of Clubs
AlfaOro
Alleboom

Alpine Dancer
Analytica
Andrea Mantegna
Aqueduct
Arkham Knight
Arnie's Boy
Articus

Attorney
Avantage
Avilius

Back Pocket
Battle Storm
Beeokay
Behemoth

Bellas Idol

Belle Of Liberty
Best Of Days
Bivouac
Blacklog
Boomtastic
Brave Song
California Zimbol
Canapes

Catesby
Celestine
Chapada

Chase On The Case
City Smart
Classique Legend
Classy Joe
Condor Heroes
Crystal Dreamer
Cup Night

Cyber Intervention
Dalasan

Dance Music
Darlamax
Deception Game
Deprive
Dexelation
Dolcetto

Dollar for Dollar
East Indiaman
Eduardo

Exalted Lauretta

Date

17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
15 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct

Race

Morphettville #7
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #3
Caulfield #7
Morphettville #4
Doomben #4

Murray Bridge GH #7
Morphettville #3
Murray Bridge GH #7
Murray Bridge GH #7
Ascot #4

Doomben #7

Royal Randwick #9
Hastings #8

Caulfield #9

Murray Bridge GH #2
Ascot #6
Morphettville #5
Royal Randwick #7
Ascot #9

Northam #7

Caulfield #8

Royal Randwick #7
Doomben #6

Ascot #6

Royal Randwick #6
Caulfield #6
Doomben #6
Doomben #9
Morphettville #4
Caulfield #9
Caulfield #1
Doomben #6

Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville #3
Ascot #6

Caulfield #7

Ascot #8

Royal Randwick #10
Caulfield #9

Ascot #8
Morphettville #3
Ascot #4

Royal Randwick #6
Morphettville #1
Hastings #8

Royal Randwick #7
Murray Bridge GH #7
Royal Randwick #7
Morphettville #1

Score/ Barrier
Starts

42 3
42 16
211 8
42 2
42 8
42 6
5/3 11
712 5
8/4 4
10/6 7
712 9
713 4
2/1 1
93 4
7520 17
211 5
6/3 4
211 7
26/6 2
4/2 6
2/1 4
44/10 11
69/17 10
2/1 9
42 11
32111 4
13/6 9
4/2 2
211 7
2/1 4
30/7 16
1 8
211 3
33/9 6
6/3 1
8/4 10
34/14 8
23/12 13
42 2
59/17 14
16/8 7
8/4 6
2/1 6
28/10 9
8/4 1
211 13
35/11 1
5/3 6
37/710 9
2/1 2

Months
Idle

o o wo o O NN

o

w

PO BMANNMOO

o N

N = O~ N~Nooowm

o

114

74
14.4

14.6
5.8
151
13.2
73

@
=
Y

AN wh

W~N0WWOWWWOWWMOONONNWWANRERLOOWNO

s oo

'
N

A ODMPFRPOTFRPROPMODOODOR ONDN

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue
14.8
14.1

10.6
75

11.7
7.0

137

9.4
7.1

10.2

136

117
11.7
14.8
53
113
9.7
9.6
10.2

10.2
8.4

10.1
11.2
4.3
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Horse

Morendi
Morrissy
Morvada
Mountbatten
Mustajeer
Mystery Miss
Nature Strip
Niccovi

No Effort

No Escape
Oakfield Missile
Oh Five Glory
One Stryke
Opacity

Osamu

Pacodali

Pale Ale

Pancho

Papal et

Parallel World
Perfect Jewel
Pinyin

Pissaro

Platoon

Playing Marika
Plenty

Plitvice

Power Scheme
Pretty Brazen
Prime Candidate
Prince Turbo
Princess Rihanna
Princess Rihanna
Prophet's Thumb
Prospectus
Purple Sector
Quietly Discreet
Ranger

Red Can Man
Red Doulton
Redouble
Regalo Di Gaetano
Resurge

Rich Hips
Richard Of Yorke
Ritratto

Rizski

Rome

Sabkhat
Saltpeter

Date

17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
15 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
15 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct

Race

Doomben #4
Caulfield #8
Caulfield #8
Doomben #9
Caulfield #9

Ascot #9

Royal Randwick #7
Ascot #6

Moe #7

Royal Randwick #10
Royal Randwick #10
Doomben #5
Doomben #9

Royal Randwick #3
Caulfield #3
Caulfield #8
Morphettville #5
Royal Randwick #3
Darwin #2

Moe #6

Caulfield #10
Caulfield #6
Moe#8

Ascot #8

Ascot #4

Doomben #9
Doomben #7
Caulfield #1
Caulfield #10
Royal Randwick #6
Otaki #10
Ellerslie #7
Hastings #7
Caulfield #6
Doomben #6

Royal Randwick #3
Morphettville #4
Hastings #3

Ascot #8

Doomben #5

Royal Randwick #5
Murray Bridge GH #7
Morphettville #3
Caulfield #10
Ellerslie #1
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #7
Warrnambool #8
Doomben #7
Caulfield #3

Score/
Starts
14/7
21
24/11
21
16/4
23/8
85/21
14/7
42
4/2
211
4/3
4/2
42
171
16/7
4/2
5/3
2/1
211
32/11
211
2/1
26/10
211
4/2
42
9/4
40/9
4/2
12/4
11
1
13/5
42
19/5
4/2
42/10
19/8
211
26/11
10/5
2/1
211
2/1
42
4/2
4/2
8/4
21

Barrier
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Vaue

53
8.3

118
7.2
15

121
8.6

13.6
10.3
9.6
9.4
11.7
9.0

7.7

10.6
38.3

10.6
10.9
9.0

10.9

9.8

10.2

10.4
9.9

Emerg
Factor



Horse

ExtraTime
Fasano

Felicia

Finche
Fireworks
Fituese

Fixated

Flow

Floyd

From Within
Front Page
Frosty Heart
Garner

Gaulois

Glory Days
Golden Halo
Good 'n' Fast
Gougers

Great Leveller
Great Shot
Gytrash
Handle the Truth
Haut Brion Her
He Runs Away
Hearty Lass
Heaven's Gift
Indian Chant
Indian Pecific
Indigo Blue
Intuition
Irithea

It'sMe
Jacobite Prince
Jagged Edge
Jericho Missile
Johnny Get Angry
Kay Cee
Kelly's Calisto
Kimpembe
Kitty Damour
Kitty Damour
LaVita

Laure MelIn
Laverrod
Libertini
Ligulate

Lucky LindaLulu
Madam Rouge
Magic Sunset
Man of Peace
Mass Destruction
Massimo
Master Of Wine
Matowi

Mayan

Melody Belle
Mervyn

Date

17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct

Race

Morphettville #4
Doomben #9
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #9
Singapore #8
Caulfield #6
Pakenham #4
Ascot #8

Ascot #8

Caulfield #6

Royal Randwick #5
Ascot #1

Caulfield #7
Caulfield #8
Hastings #8
Morphettville #9
Pakenham #7
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #4
Ascot #8

Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #7
Doomben #4
Morphettville #9
Ascot #5

Ascot #2

Ascot #7

Ascot #5

Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #6
Royal Randwick #5
Morphettville #1
Doomben #1

Ascot #7

Caulfield #4

Ascot #8

Ascot #4

Doomben #4
Murray Bridge GH #9
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #7
Royal Randwick #3
Ascot #7

Royal Randwick #7
Royal Randwick #5
Ascot #5

Caulfield #10
Morphettville #9
Royal Randwick #5
Doomben #2

Ascot #8

Caulfield #9

Royal Randwick #3
Moe #9

Hastings #8

Ascot #7

Score/
Starts
4/2
712
116
29/7
9/2
8/4
3/1
24/12
12/5
14/7
42
1
28/9
28/13
711
3/2
9/4
4/2
211
45/21
76/19
94
18/6
42
42
3/3
2/1
42
2/1
114
33/12
4/2
8/4
42
116
1
36/10
4/2
211
2/1
211
2/1
8/4
16/7
32/9
2/1
2/1
33/10
2/1
12/6
4/2
19/8
16/6
6/3
3/2
26/6
2/1

Barrier Fred
Factor
3 -4.1
9 -05
7 -0.8
12 1.0
12 6.8
8
8 -0.5
11 -14
15 29
2
8 31
3 4.0
1 4.3
3 -2.3
1 -7.8
9 4.7
6 19
11 16
1 -0.4
10 -6.4
7 -1.2
13 -7.6
3 0.6
1 0.8
1 2.7
11 29
7 16
7 -0.4
4 11
10 31
2 13
7 -0.8
3 -6.5
6 0.8
1 16
2 23
5 2.3
8 -1.9
4 -3.9
15 17
6 0.2
10 -31
4 -0.8
2 -14
12
11 -9.0
2 19
4 0.6
7 5.8
9
4 19
4 12
7 -2.3
10 -6.5
12 2.7
12
6 14

Months
Idle
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

111 -11
85 8.5
8.8 6.2
13.0

18.8

9.0 8.0
75 75
9.4 9.6
179

9.0 20
111

7.0

53

33 0.7
13.8 -6.8
13.7

7.9

12.6

6.4 0.6
124 3.6
10.2 5.8
11.6 54
36

18

3.7

139

8.6

94 6.6
51

131

33

9.8 6.2
135 -35
6.8

2.6

4.3

7.3

9.9 6.1
129 0.1
16.7

6.2

121 6.9
9.8 32
84 0.6
9.0 12.0
16.0 20
39

4.6

12.8

9.0 9.0
59

5.2

7.3 4.7
145 35
14.7

9.0 12.0
74

Horse

Saorsa

Sassy Trader
Saxton Rock
Seberate
Seeingisbelieving
Shadow Flight
Shamino

She Shao Fly
She's A Thief
She'sGod To You
She's Ideel
She'sVital

Sheza Little Posh
Silent Command
Skyray

So Taken

Son Of Maher
Specia Choice
Specia Reward
Spirit One
Stageman
Stampe

Starouz

State Attorney
Stockman

Stone Warrior
Stryke In Style
Stuttering
Succeed Indeed
Summer Monsoon
Sweet Dreamin’
Tactical Advantage
Taxagano

Tellem We're Comin
Testashadow
The Chosen One
The Difference
Thompson's Reward
Timels Precious
Tofane

Toffee Tongue
Top Prospect
Torrens
Trekking
Trenchant

Tried And Tired
True Self
Trumbull

Trusty Lad

Two Big Fari

Uni Time
Upscae
Vainstream
Valliano

Vaour Road
Velago

Verry Elleegant

Date

17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
15 Oct
16 Oct
16 Oct
15 Oct
17 Oct
18 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
15 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
18 Oct
15 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
15 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
15 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
15 Oct
17 Oct

Race

Morphettville #7
Ascot #3

Taree#4

Caulfield #1
Doomben #6

Royal Randwick #10
Caulfield #7
Caulfield #10
Caulfield #6

Ascot #3

Royal Randwick #9
Northam #7

Murray Bridge GH #9
Moe#7

Kembla Grange #7
Royal Randwick #10
Ashburton #6

Ascot #5

Royal Randwick #6
Gatton #5

Ascot #7

Doomben #9

Moe #6

Ascot #6

Royal Randwick #10
Mackay #8

Murray Bridge GH #9
Doomben #9
Caulfield #5
Ashburton #10
Northam #7

Royal Randwick #6
Ascot #8

Ascot #8

Doomben #7
Caulfield #9
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #7
Royal Randwick #4
Royal Randwick #7
Caulfield #9
Doomben #7
Doomben #4

Royal Randwick #7
Warrnambool #5
Pakenham #7
Caulfield #9

Royal Randwick #6
Doomben #6

Royal Randwick #5
Ascot #8

Kembla Grange #1
Caulfield #7

Murray Bridge GH #8
Ascot #7

Northam #6
Caulfield #9

Score/
Starts
42
211
4/2
9/3
171

15/7
9/5

67/19

15/11
13/3
10/4
4/2
21
12/4
4/2
4/2
5/4
39/13

85/19
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Vaue

9.3

75

49

125
4.8
9.0

41

5.2

105

112

10.0

4.6

7.4

83

20.5

142
8.8

0.6

10.9

8.6

13.6

9.4



Horse

Messerschmitt
Metson
Mileva
Military Zone
Million
Mirage Dancer
Mishani Epic
Miss Jane
Money Matters

Date

17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct

Race

Morphettville #7
Doomben #9
Morphettville #4
Royal Randwick #6
Gatton #8
Caulfield #9
Doomben #2
Morphettville #9
Ascot #8

Score/
Starts
2/1
42
4/2
22/8
5/1
17/3
2/1
714
14/6

14

Months
Idle
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Factor

10.6

94 7.6
9.4 4.6
11.3

104 4.6
9.4 5.6
6.4 16
12.8

14.8
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Horse

Vietti

Vintage Stock
Vital Silver
Warning
Windstorm

Wings Of Pastrami
Winning Partner
Zero To Hundred

Date

16 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
17 Oct
16 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct

Race

Murray Bridge GH #6
Ascot #1

Ascot #8

Caulfield #9
Caulfield #8

Murray Bridge GH #7
Murray Bridge GH #7
Royal Randwick #4

Score/
Starts
42
1
26/7
23/6
9/4
714
4/2
1

Barrier

Fred
Factor

10
5.6
0.2
-1.8

23

Months
Idle
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17.0
13.6
14.2
235
11.0

14.6
133

BLP

ONORF WU WO

Vaue

6.5

9.8

Emerg
Factor
9.0
10.6
9.2
175
100

13.6
7.3
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